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3. liga Trinec, 2017

CELKOVE PORADI K 4. 12. 2017

Druzstvo z v R P Skére Primér Body
1. Ing. Xbowl 20 14 0 6 9458 472,90 60,5
2. RKablunkov 20 11 O 9 9580 479,00 52,5
3. Pecari 20 10 0 10 9775 488,75 51,5
4. Gryfne gizdy Rybnik 20 10 0 10 9793 489,65 48,5
5. Havrani 20 9 0 11 9855 492,75 47,5
6. BoAnTaBo 20 6 0 14 9533 468,65 39,5

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Prdmér Body

1. Havrani 5 3 0 2 2562 512,40 15,5

2. Ing. Xbowl 5 4 0 1 2387 477,40 14,5

3. GryfnegizdyRybnik 5 3 0 2 2449 489,80 13,5

4. RK Jablunkov 5 3 0 2 2431 486,20 13,0

5. BoAnTaBo 5 1 0 4 2448 481,60 11,0

6. Pecafri 5 1 0 4 2444 488,80 7,5
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Jméno
Lysek Martin
Martynek Bohuslav
Stabik Artur
Hejda Tomas
Polok Petr
Kowalski Zbigniew
Bojko Lubomir st.
Kokurowski Zygmunt
Bittala Petr
Watola Mariusz
Smolon Bohumir
Wawreczka Tadedas
Kulesza Bartek
Salamon Wieslaw
Milerski Roman
Szlezinger Jerzy
Cieslar Radoslav
Orszulik Radek
Bittalova Anna
Matuszek Stanislav
Kepinski David

Krupa Roman

Druzstvo
Havrani
Pecafi
Gryfne gizdy Rybnik
Havrani
Pecafi
RK Jablunkov
RK Jablunkov
Ing. Xbowl
Ing. Xbowl
Gryfne gizdy Rybnik
BoAnTaBo
BoAnTaBo
RK Jablunkov
Havrani
Ing. Xbowl
Gryfne gizdy Rybnik
Ing. Xbowl
Havrani
BoAnTaBo
Pecafi
RK Jablunkov
RK Jablunkov

Prdmeér
185,00
174,80
173,10
170,50
165,90
164,77
164,75
162,60
162,40
162,05
159,55
159,20
158,63
157,39
155,40
154,50
152,60
152,53
149,90
148,05
147,40
130,67
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Skore
1665
3496
3462
3069
3318
2142
3295

813
3248
3241
3191
3184
3014
2833
3108
3090
2289
2288
2998
2961

737

392

Body
5,5
13,0
12,5
8,0
11,5
6,0
13,0
3,0
10,5
5,0
10,0
10,5
10,5
8,0
10,0
11,0
9,0
8,0
7,0
7,0
1,0
0,0



N H B R R R R B B R
© v ® N o v kA W N = O

W o N u RhwWwINHF

3. liga Trinec, 2017 - jednotlivci

Jméno
Martynek Bohuslav
Bojko Lubomir st.
Hejda Tomas
Lysek Martin
Bittala Petr
Salamon Wieslaw
Stabik Artur
Smolon Bohumir
Watola Mariusz
Kulesza Bartek
Bittalova Anna
Kowalski Zbigniew
Cieslar Radoslav
Szlezinger Jerzy
Wawreczka Tadeds
Polok Petr
Orszulik Radek
Matuszek Stanislav
Milerski Roman

Krupa Roman

PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU

Druzstvo
Pecafi
RK Jablunkov
Havrani
Havrani
Ing. Xbowl
Havrani
Gryfne gizdy Rybnik
BoAnTaBo
Gryfne gizdy Rybnik
RK Jablunkov
BoAnTaBo
RK Jablunkov
Ing. Xbowl
Gryfne gizdy Rybnik
BoAnTaBo
Pecafi
Havrani
Pecafi
Ing. Xbowl
RK Jablunkov
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Prlimér
193,40
181,80
176,00
175,80
175,00
171,25
171,00
170,60
165,00
161,75
161,40
161,00
157,80
153,80
149,60
148,40
147,00
147,00
144,60
130,67
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P Skére
1 967
0 909
1 704
2 879
2 875
2 685
2 855
1 853
4 825
3 647
3 807
2 483
1 789
1 769
2 748
4 742
0 294
4 735
5 723
3 392

Body
4,0
5,0
3,0
2,5
2,5
2,0
2,5
4,0
1,0
1,0
2,0
1,0
4,0
4,0
3,0
0,5
2,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
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3. liga Trinec, 2017 - zapasy

Havrani 5,0 540 : 465 0,0 Ing. Xbowl Pecari 1,0 472 : 498 4,0 RK Jablunkov
Orszulik Radek 1,0 148 138 Cieslar Radoslav Matuszek Stanislav 126 186 1,0 Kulesza Bartek

Hejda Tomas 1,0 190 149 Milerski Roman Polok Petr 149 154 1,0  Bojko Lubomir st.

Lysek Martin 1,0 202 178 Bittala Petr Martynek Bohuslav 1,0 197 158 Kowalski Zbigniew
BoAnTaBo 2,0 469 : 487 3,0 Gryfne gizdy Ry... Ing. Xbowl 3,5 478 : 470 1,5 Gryfne gizdy Ry...
Smolon Bohumir 1,0 167 165 Stabik Artur Cieslar Radoslav 1,0 148 131 Watola Mariusz
Wawreczka Tadeds 1,0 142 141 Szlezinger Jerzy Milerski Roman 143 152 1,0  Szlezinger Jerzy
Bittalova Anna +8 160 181 1,0  Watola Mariusz Bittala Petr 0,5 187 187 0,5  Stabik Artur
BoAnTaBo 2,0 521 : 536 3,0 Pecafi Havrani 2,0 490 : 494 3,0 RKJablunkov
Wawreczka Tadeas 1,0 179 153 Polok Petr Lysek Martin 180 210 1,0  Bojko Lubomir st.
Bittalova Anna +8 162 248 1,0  Martynek Bohuslav Hejda Tomas 1,0 170 156 Kulesza Bartek

Smolon Bohumir 1,0 180 135 Matuszek Stanislav Salamon Wieslaw 1,0 140 128 Krupa Roman

Pecafri 1,5 504 : 532 3,5 Havrani RK Jablunkov 1,0 462 : 467 4,0 Gryfne gizdy Ry...
Martynek Bohuslav 169 209 1,0  Salamon Wieslaw Krupa Roman 141 178 1,0  Stabik Artur

Matuszek Stanislav 1,0 179 167 Hejda Tomas Kulesza Bartek 134 135 1,0  Szlezinger Jerzy

Polok Petr 0,5 156 156 0,5  Lysek Martin Bojko Lubomir st. 1,0 187 154 Watola Mariusz

Ing. Xbowl 3,0 482 : 463 2,0 BoAnTaBo BoAnTaBo 1,0 500 : 546 4,0 RK Jablunkov
Cieslar Radoslav 1,0 166 119 Bittalova Anna +8 Wawreczka Tadeas 137 199 1,0  Bojko Lubomir st.
Milerski Roman 168 182 1,0 Smolon Bohumir Bittalova Anna +8 1,0 188 171 Kulesza Bartek

Bittala Petr 148 162 1,0  Wawreczka Tadeds Smolon Bohumir 175 176 1,0  Kowalski Zbigniew

Pecafri 1,0 462 : 473 4,0 Ing. Xbowl Gryfne gizdy Ry... 1,0 508 : 553 Havrani

Polok Petr 153 175 1,0  Cieslar Radoslav Stabik Artur 137 177 1,0  Hejda Tomas
Martynek Bohuslav 1,0 180 129 Milerski Roman Szlezinger Jerzy 1,0 182 179 Salamon Wieslaw
Matuszek Stanislav 129 169 1,0 Bittala Petr Watola Mariusz 189 197 1,0  Lysek Martin

Gryfne gizdy Ry... H Pecari Havrani 1,0 447 : 455 4,0 BoAnTaBo
Stabik Artur 1,0 188 166 Matuszek Stanislav Lysek Martin 144 149 1,0  Smolon Bohumir
Szlezinger Jerzy 1,0 159 131 Polok Petr Orszulik Radek 1,0 146 128 Wawreczka Tadeéds
Watola Mariusz 170 173 1,0  Martynek Bohuslav Salamon Wieslaw 157 178 1,0  Bittalova Anna +8
RK Jablunkov 1,0 431 : 489 4,0 Ing. Xbowl

Krupa Roman 123 162 1,0  Cieslar Radoslav

Bojko Lubomir st. 1,0 159 134 Milerski Roman

Kowalski Zbigniew 149 193 1,0  Bittala Petr




